DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Revel Systems Global Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Revel Systems - Revel Essentials - Modern Restaurant

Appointment Period

01 April 2021 to 31 March 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

01 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
4 * Mobile order taker license 1 year

Revel Revenue Bundle: includes Revel Online/QR
Ordering, Revel Loyalty and Revel Gift card

Partner Connect: gives access to any number of
qualified third party integrated of Revel's partnership
ecosystem with over 100 ready plugins. Allowing
businesses to easily expand their integrated and
optimised ecosystem. https://revelsystems.com/
partners/ - (cost from third party partners are
separate)

Hardware
Apple iPad 10.2 inch

Apple iPad Mini

Professional Services

Revel's standard implementation service consists of
initial management Console configuration, payments
integration on-boarding, Revel onsite hardware
installation, and follow-up assistance after hardware
installation. Not to exceed 8 hours, between 9-5
during office hours.

Training
Add-on focusses on consulting on and training for
online ordering, loyalty and gift card programs.

Others
Not Applicable

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

unit

unit

Setup

unit

12.00

12.00

12.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

Total |$

11,463.00

$ 10,068.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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