Company	Revel Systems Global Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Revel Systems - Revel Essentials - Modern Restaurant
Appointment Period	01 April 2021 to 31 March 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	01 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software 4 * Mobile order taker license 1 year		Monthly	12.00		
	Revel Revenue Bundle: includes Revel Online/QR Ordering, Revel Loyalty and Revel Gift card		Monthly	12.00		
	Partner Connect: gives access to any number of qualified third party integrated of Revel's partnership ecosystem with over 100 ready plugins. Allowing businesses to easily expand their integrated and optimised ecosystem. https://revelsystems.com/partners/ - (cost from third party partners are separate)		Monthly	12.00		
2)	Hardware Apple iPad 10.2 inch		unit	1.00		
	Apple iPad Mini		unit	4.00		
3)	Professional Services Revel's standard implementation service consists of initial management Console configuration, payments integration on-boarding, Revel onsite hardware installation, and follow-up assistance after hardware installation. Not to exceed 8 hours, between 9-5 during office hours.		Setup	1.00		
4)	Training Add-on focusses on consulting on and training for online ordering, loyalty and gift card programs.		unit	1.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
_				Total	\$ 11,463.00	\$ 10,068.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

^{*} Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant